## FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVATE UNADED AYURVED (FOR ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025-26) COLLEGES IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

NAME OF COLLEGE: - ASHVIN RURAL AYURVED COLLEGE, MANCHI HILL, ASHVI BK, TAL- SANGAMNER, DIST- AHILYANAGAR (03147)

BAMS FEE STRUCTURE	OPEN CATEGORY & MINORITY MALE/FEMALE CANDIDATES (Income More than Eight Lakh)	SC & ST MALE/FEMALE CANDIDATES	VJ & NT MALE/FEMALE CANDIDATES  (for Maharashtra Students Only who are eligible for Scholarship Scheme under MAHADBT)	I. OPEN & EWS (Income ≤ Eight Lakh) II. OBC (including SBC) SEBC (with NCL)  (for Maharashtra Students Only who are eligible for Scholarship Scheme under MAHADBT)	
		(for Maharashtra Students Only who are eligible for Scholarship Scheme under MAHADBT)			
				Female	Male
Tuition Fees	2,18,918.00	-	-	-	1,09,459.00
Library Fees			-	-	-
Development Fees	24,082.00	24,082.00	24,082.00	24,082.00	24,082.00
Admission Fees (at the time of admission)	-	-	-	-	a -
Library Deposit (One Time)	-	-	-	- Accept	-
Gymkhana Fees	-	-	-	<b>-</b>	•
Total (Rs.)	2,43,000.00	24,082.00	24,082.00	24,082.00	1,33,541.00
	After	allotment of hostel, follo	wing charges will be ap	plicable.	
Hostel Rent (Per year)	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00

Other fee will be charged by the college as per College and University rules.

Please check the website of the allotted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted.

Ashvi Bk.
Tal.Sangamner
Dist.A.Nagar
Pin-413714

Principal

Manchi Hill, Ashvi Bk., Tal. Sangamner
Dist. Abmednagar. Pin-413714